
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny 7200 7300 7240

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny 7300 7380 7340

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 5755 7445 6500

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other 5955 7120 6540

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other 6000 7255 6627

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton 6400 7200 6900

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 6900 7300 7100

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 7000 7400 7200

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7200 7471 7300

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny 6500 7000 6700

Gujarat Gir Somnath Una Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6750 7300 7250

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other 5750 6900 6325

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other 5000 7250 7000

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6500 7310 7150

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) 6820 7650 7225

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) 5705 7130 6830

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6350 7375 7100

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) 5180 7190 6900

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 6750 7250 7000

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other 6000 6600 6500

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other 6600 7025 6900

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) 6425 7120 6800

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) 7121 7310 7220

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other 6250 7480 6865

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber 7000 7000 7000

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton 4000 7405 7135

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton 6050 6050 6050

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton 7050 7100 7050

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton 6411 6501 6411

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Long fiber 7200 8530 7500

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Medium Fiber 7500 7500 7500

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Long fiber 6000 6230 6050

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton 5100 7190 7000

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton 4725 7000 6150

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon Without Ginned Cotton 6761 7150 6900
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Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber 5750 6900 6850

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton 6600 7000 7000

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton 6825 6970 6970

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton 6210 6360 6360

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi 7000 7320 7250

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi 6600 7030 6950

Maharashtra Nanded Kinwat Other 6600 7000 6800

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American 6750 7240 7065

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) 5382 6900 6003

Telangana Adilabad Indravelly(Utnoor) Cotton (Unginned) 7110 7421 7421


